




White Wine by Glass

Red Wine by Glass

Penfolds Chardonnay 1299

Sula Chenin Blanc 599

599

599

Sula Sauvignon Blanc

Grover Sauvignon Blanc

Sparkling by Glass

1299

999

699

699

Penfolds Shiraz Cabernet

Cono Sur Bicicleta Pinot Noir

Sula Satori Tempranillo

Grover La Reserve Cab Sauvignon

Champagne and Sparkling

649Sula Brut

White Wine

12499

3999

2099

Moet Chandon Imperial, France

Prosecco Brut, Italy

Sula Brut, India

5149
Villa Maria Private Bin Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc, New ZealandSauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

This wine assails the senses with gooseberry,
lush passion fruit and tropical fruit overtones



4999

3959

3959

2999

1999

1999

Hardys Stamp Chardonnay Semillon,
South Eastern Australia

Hardys Stamp Chardonnay Semillon is in
black currants and cherries, supported by the
softness / sweetness of the perfectly
integrated oak coupled with the delicacy of an
enjoyable acid structure allowing the wine
to finish smoothly with lingering tannins

Penfolds Chardonnay, South Australia
Underlying complex characters of creamy
nougat with a faint suggestion
of hazelnut and lightly toasted cashew
nut and scented french oak

Danzante Pinot Grigio Delle
Venezie IGT, Italy
A clear yellow color in the glass with
aromas of peach and citrus

Mannara Pinot Grigio, Italy
A Sicilian pinot grigio that has kept its
style in spite of the heat: dry and restrained,
but with plenty of crisp citrus and peach fruit

Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay, Australia
Soft and fresh with creamy peaches, fresh
melons, toasted oak and creamy textural finish

Sula Sauvignon Blanc, India
Sula Sauvignon Blanc has aromas of
cut grass, green peppers and spice on the
nose. Gooseberry and racy acidity can
be found on the palate. Dry and crisp
with a moderately long finish

Sula Chenin Blanc, India
Sula Chenin Blanc is a semi-dry, refreshingly
light wine Bursting with tropical fruits like
pineapple, pear and green apple. Sula Chenin
Blanc is a delightful aperitif and ideal with
food that has a hint of sugar and spice such as
Southeast Asian or Gujarati dishes

5149



Red Wine

5499

4999

3599

3199

3199

2499

1999

1999

This bright ruby colored pinot opens
with a spice raspberry like bouquet

Kendall-Jackson Vintner’s Reserve
Pinot Noir, California

Penfolds Shiraz Cabernet,
South Australia
Rhubarb fruits abound aromas of
malt, oats, wheat, germ with a green olive
and pomegranate alert

Baron Philippe de Rothschild
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Vin De Pays D’Oc, France
The nose is well rounded and matures with
pleasant red fruit and morello cherry aromas

Jacob’s Creek Merlot, Australia
A medium bodied wine with ripe cherry,
fresh plum and blueberry fruit flavors
enchanted by subtle oak

Vina Tarapaca
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
A classical cabernet sauvignon with notes
of ripe rasberry and plum

Hardys Stamp Cabernet Merlot
South Eastern Australia
Hardys stamp cabernet merlot is rich ripe
blackcurrant and plum nuances with hints of
red cherry and red fruit lift well goes with
matched dish, roast chicken with lemon

Sula Satori Tempranillo, India

Touches of black cherries and ripe red fruits

Sula Cabernet Shiraz, India

A smooth, medium-bodied red wine accentuated
by ripe cherry and plum notes, black pepper
aromas and soft, silky tannins. A food friendly wine,
also great to drink on its own



Aperitifs

Gin

Vodka

Rum

Tequila

549

299

299

649

499

449

699

649

499

399

399

399

349

499

499

Campari

Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry

Hendrick’s

Bombay sapphire

Beefeater

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Absolut / Flavors

Finlandia

Smirnoff

Bacardi

Old Monk

Silver

Gold



Premium Whisky

Regular & Domestic Whisky

Single Malts

999

699

699

599

599

549

499

499

499

499

1199

1099

899

799

799

749

649

Chivas Regal 18 Yrs

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs

Johnnie Walker Red Label

J & B Rare

Ballantine’s

Black Dog 12 Yrs

Black & White

Teacher’s

Blenders Pride

Lagavulin 16 Yrs

Oban 14 Yrs

Glenmorangie Original

Glenlivet 12 Yrs

Talisker

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs

Amrut Fusion



Tennessee and Bourbon

Cognac

Liqueurs

649

549

1049

699

499

499

499

399

399

Jack Daniel’s

Jim Beam

Hennessy V.S.O.P

Hennessy V.S

Cointreau

Sambuca

Baileys Irish Cream

Malibu

Kahlua



799

799

649

449

449

399

349

349

Stella Artois

899

899

799

349

549

549

549

549

549

549

Stella Draft

Hoegaarden Draft

Kingfisher Draft 1 ltr

Kingfisher Draft

Gin & Ginger Harbinger

Concubine’s Kiss

Hoegaarden

Corona

Heineken

Bira

Kingfisher Ultra

Kingfisher

Budweiser

Beefeater gin, freshly muddled ginger,
lychee juice, sugar, lime

Tequila, melon syrup, orange juice,
cranberry juice, lime, sugar

Crimson Alchemist
Smirnoff Vodka, strawberry, basil leaves,
lime, sugar, soda water

Bourbon Bracer
Jack Daniel’s, lime, sugar, lemonade

Winter Warmer
Ballantine’s whisky, malibu,
pineapple juice, lime, sugar

Red Kimono
Red wine, cointreau, cranberry juice,
lime, sugar

Beers (Pint)

Beer Draft

Cocktail



549

549

649

549

549

549

549

549

549

Shining Sapphire
Beefeater gin, blue curacao,
lime, sugar

Spicy Elixir
Bacardi superior rum, freshly muddled
bell pepper, pineapple juice, lime, sugar

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, white rum, gin, tequila,
triple sec, lime and coke

599Mojito
White rum, lime wedges,
mint leaves, lime, sugar

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lime

Bloddy Mary
Vodka tomato juice, tabasco,
Worcestershire sauce, lime, celery, salt, pepper

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, lime, cranberry juice

Caipiroska
Vodka, lime wedges, lime, sugar

Daiquiri
Bacardi superior rum, lime, sugar

Dry Martini
Beefeater gin, martini extra dry

Cool Classic Cocktails



399

399

399

399

269

179

399Caribbean Sun
Orange juice, mango juice,
lime, half banana

Orange and Earl Grey Iced Tea
Earl grey iced tea, orange juice, sugar

Sunriser
Orange juice, lime, grenadine,soda water

Tropical Fruit Punch
Pineapple juice, guava juice,
mango juice,lime

Tropical Colada
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime

Mocktails

249Red Bull Energy drink

Energy Drink

Perrier 750 ml

Perrier 330 ml

Sparkling Water

99

149

500 ml

1000 ml

Natural Mineral Water



249Selection of Tea

Hot Beverages

299Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice

149Canned Juice

249Milk Shakes / Lassi / Chaas

249Cold Coffee / Iced Teas

229Aerated Beverage

249Espresso - Based Coffee

249Bournvita / Horlicks / Hot Chocolate

Refreshments



525Bruschetta “72”
Crafted designer bruschetta
tomato, garlic and Greek feta on
savory arugula and horseradish waffles

Caesar Salad

475Cheese Chili Samosas
Samosas with a twist variant of the
all time favorite “chilli cheese toast”

475Three Egg Frittata
Snacky Italian egg preparation
with peppers, olives, chicken and mushrooms,
arugula and micro greens

575Two Day Old Burata
Creamy young mozzarella,
vine ripened tomatoes, tapenade croutes

575Murgh Chandi Tikka
Succulent gingery chicken morsels,
spit roasted in a clay tandoor,
edible silver leaves

575Cheesy Onion Lollies
Onion and cheese flavored chicken sausages
beer batter fried, cajun fries

425

475

Classic
With oven dried tomatoes and parmesan

Piquant Honey Mustard Chicken

575Pacific Rim Crab Cakes
Inspired Asian crab, shrimp and
smoked salmon cakes.
Micro greens and pozu aioli

475Honey Chili Chicken
Juliennes of crunchy chicken,
piquant honey chili sauce,
toasted sesame seeds

475Thai Man Farang
Crispy potato wedges,
tossed in roasted red curry sauce

|



475Arabic Cold Mezzeh
Hummus, labneh, fattoush and
marinated olives pita crisps

525Nutty Paneer Tikkas
Peanut butter stuffed cottage
cheese skewers, spit roasted
in a clay tandoor

Kathi Kebabs
Mild spiced Indian wraps with
bell peppers and onions

525Cottage Cheese

475Tandoori Chicken

Mini Pizzas

475

575

Club 72
Mushroom, red onions and
cheese grilled paninis

Chicken, pepperoni, red onion and
cheese paninis

575Chicken Pakoras
Batter fried chicken dumplings
with seasoned gram flour tangy fries

375Bowl of Fries / Potato Wedges

575Chicken Tikka / Lamb / Water Buffalo

700Fish Fingers and Chips

475Chipotle

475Margarita

|






