

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT





Drinks and Bar Snacks





White Wine by Glass	
Penfolds Chardonnay	1299
Sula Chenin Blanc	599
Sula Sauvignon Blanc	599
Grover Sauvignon Blanc	599
Red Wine by Glass	
Penfolds Shiraz Cabernet	1299
Cono Sur Bicicleta Pinot Noir	999
Sula Satori Tempranillo	699
Grover La Réserve Cab Sauvignon	699
Sparkling by Glass	
Sula Brut	649
Champagne and Sparkling	
Moët Chandon Imperial, France	12499
Prosecco Brut, Italy	3999
Sula Brut, India	2099
White Wine	
Villa Maria Private Bin Marlborough	
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	5149

This wine assails the senses with gooseberry, lush passion fruit and tropical fruit overtones

Here's to **Happy Hour**



And all the others through the day! Whether you're in the mood for a beer, a bourbon, or anything in between, our bartenders will make sure you're well taken care of.

Hardys Stamp Chardonnay Semillon, South Eastern Australia	5149
Hardys Stamp Chardonnay Semillon is in black currants and cherries, supported by the softness / sweetness of the perfectly integrated oak coupled with the delicacy of an enjoyable acid structure allowing the wine to finish smoothly with lingering tannins	
Penfolds Chardonnay, South Australia	4999
Underlying complex characters of creamy nougat with a faint suggestion of hazelnut and lightly toasted cashew nut and scented french oak	
Danzante Pinot Grigio Delle	
Venezie IGT, Italy	3959
A clear yellow color in the glass with aromas of peach and citrus	
Mannara Pinot Grigio, Italy	3959
A Sicilian pinot grigio that has kept its style in spite of the heat: dry and restrained, but with plenty of crisp citrus and peach fruit	
Jacob's Creek Chardonnay, Australia	2999
Soft and fresh with creamy peaches, fresh melons, toasted oak and creamy textural finish	
Sula Sauvignon Blanc, India	1999
Sula Sauvignon Blanc has aromas of cut grass, green peppers and spice on the nose. Gooseberry and racy acidity can be found on the palate. Dry and crisp with a moderately long finish	
Sula Chenin Blanc, India	1999
Sula Chenin Blanc is a semi-dry, refreshingly light wine Bursting with tropical fruits like pineapple, pear and green apple. Sula Chenin Blanc is a delightful aperitif and ideal with food that has a hint of sugar and spice such as Southeast Asian or Gujarati dishes	





Red Wine

Kendall-Jackson Vintner's Reserve Pinot Noir, California	5499
This bright ruby colored pinot opens with a spice raspberry like bouquet	
Penfolds Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia	4999
Rhubarb fruits abound aromas of malt, oats, wheat, germ with a green olive and pomegranate alert	
Baron Philippe de Rothschild Cabernet Sauvignon,	
Vin De Pays D'Oc, France	3599
The nose is well rounded and matures with pleasant red fruit and morello cherry aromas	
Jacob's Creek Merlot, Australia	3199
A medium bodied wine with ripe cherry, fresh plum and blueberry fruit flavors enchanted by subtle oak	
Viña Tarapacá	
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	3199
A classical cabernet sauvignon with notes of ripe rasberry and plum	
Hardys Stamp Cabernet Merlot	
South Eastern Australia	2499
Hardys stamp cabernet merlot is rich ripe blackcurrant and plum nuances with hints of red cherry and red fruit lift well goes with matched dish, roast chicken with lemon	
Sula Satori Tempranillo, India	1999
Touches of black cherries and ripe red fruits	
Sula Cabernet Shiraz, India	1999
A smooth, medium-bodied red wine accentuated by ripe cherry and plum notes, black pepper aromas and soft, silky tannins. A food friendly wine, also great to drink on its own	





Aperitifs

Campari	549
Martini Rosso	299
Martini Extra Dry	299
Gin	
Hendrick's	649
Bombay sapphire	499
Beefeater	449
Vodka	
Grey Goose	699
Belvedere	649
Absolut / Flavors	499
Finlandia	399
Smirnoff	399
Rum	
Bacardi	399
Old Monk	349

Tequila

Silver	499
Gold	499





Premium Whisky

Chivas Regal 18 Yrs	999
Johnnie Walker Black Label	699
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs	699
Johnnie Walker Red Label	599

Regular & Domestic Whisky	
J & B Rare	599
Ballantine's	549
Black Dog 12 Yrs	499
Black & White	499
Teacher's	499
Blenders Pride	499

Single Malts

Lagavulin 16 Yrs	1199
Oban 14 Yrs	1099
Glenmorangie Original	899
Glenlivet 12 Yrs	799
Talisker	799
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs	749
Amrut Fusion	649





Tennessee and Bourbor	n
Jack Daniel's	649
Jim Beam	549
Cognac	
Hennessy V.S.O.P	1049
Hennessy V.S	699
Liqueurs	
Cointreau	499
Sambuca	499
Baileys Irish Cream	499
Malibu	399
Kahlua	399





Beers (Pint)

Stella Artois	799
Hoegaarden	799
Corona	649
Heineken	449
Bira	449
Kingfisher Ultra	399
Kingfisher	349
Budweiser	349
Beer Draft	

seer Draft

899
899
799
349

Cocktail

Gin & Ginger Harbinger Beefeater gin, freshly muddled ginger,	549
lychee juice, sugar, lime	
Concubine's Kiss	549
Tequila, melon syrup, orange juice, cranberry juice, lime, sugar	
Crimson Alchemist	549
Smirnoff Vodka, strawberry, basil leaves,	
lime, sugar, soda water	
Bourbon Bracer	549
Jack Daniel's, lime, sugar, lemonade	
Winter Warmer	549
Ballantine's whisky, malibu,	
pineapple juice, lime, sugar	
Red Kimono	549
Red wine, cointreau, cranberry juice,	
lime, sugar	
All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of governm	ient taxes.





Shining Sapphire Beefeater gin, blue curaçao, lime, sugar	549
Spicy Elixir Bacardi superior rum, freshly muddled bell pepper, pineapple juice, lime, sugar	549
Cool Classic Cocktails	
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, white rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, lime and coke	649
Mojito White rum, lime wedges, mint leaves, lime, sugar	599
Margarita Tequila, triple sec, lime	549
Bloddy Mary Vodka tomato juice, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, lime, celery, salt, pepper	549
Cosmopolitan Vodka, triple sec, lime, cranberry juice	549
Caipiroska Vodka, lime wedges, lime, sugar	549
Daiquiri Bacardi superior rum, lime, sugar	549
Dry Martini Beefeater gin, martini extra dry	549





Mocktails

Caribbean Sun	399
Orange juice, mango juice,	
lime, half banana	
Orange and Earl Grey Iced Tea	399
Earl grey iced tea, orange juice, sugar	
Sunriser	399
Orange juice, lime, grenadine,soda water	
Tropical Fruit Punch	399
Pineapple juice, guava juice,	
mango juice,lime	
	200
Tropical Colada Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime	399
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime	299
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime Energy Drink	
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime	249
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime Energy Drink	
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime Energy Drink Red Bull Energy drink Sparkling Water	
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime Energy Drink Red Bull Energy drink Sparkling Water Perrier 750 ml	249
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime Energy Drink Red Bull Energy drink Sparkling Water Perrier 750 ml	249 269
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime Energy Drink Red Bull Energy drink	249 269
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, lime Energy Drink Red Bull Energy drink Sparkling Water Perrier 750 ml Perrier 330 ml	249 269





Refreshments

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice	299
Canned Juice	149
Milk Shakes / Lassi / Chaas	249
Cold Coffee / Iced Teas	249
Aerated Beverage	229

Hot Beverages

Selection of Tea	249
Espresso - Based Coffee	249
Bournvita / Horlicks / Hot Chocolate	249

We hope you brought **An Appetite**

From snack and starters to mains and more, you'll find it all on our menu.

Bruschetta "72" (1)	525
Crafted designer bruschetta tomato, garlic and Greek feta on savory arugula and horseradish waffles	
🗉 Cheese Chili Samosas 🝈	475
Samosas with a twist variant of the all time favorite "chilli cheese toast"	

Caesar Salad

.

Classic	
• With oven dried tomatoes and parmesan	425
Piquant Honey Mustard Chicken	475
🖻 Three Egg Frittata 🛞	475
Snacky Italian egg preparation with peppers, olives, chicken and mushroo arugula and micro greens	oms,
🖲 Two Day Old Burata 🕧	575
Creamy young mozzarella, vine ripened tomatoes, tapenade croutes	
🖲 Murgh Chandi Tikka 🕧	575
Succulent gingery chicken morsels, spit roasted in a clay tandoor, edible silver leaves	
Cheesy Onion Lollies (1)	575
Onion and cheese flavored chicken sausag beer batter fried, cajun fries	ges
Pacific Rim Crab Cakes	575
Inspired Asian crab, shrimp and smoked salmon cakes. Micro greens and pozu aioli	
🖻 Honey Chili Chicken 🛞	475
Juliennes of crunchy chicken, piquant honey chili sauce, toasted sesame seeds	
🖻 Thai Man Farang	475
Crispy potato wedges, tossed in roasted red curry sauce	

● Vegetarian ● Non Vegetarian All items with ● will take more than 20 minutes to be delivered in the room. All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of government taxes. "Food allergies and Food intolerance" (S) contains nuts (S) contains pork (D) contains dairy (S) contains shellfish (S) contains alcohol (S) contains seafood (S) Gluten-free | Please let us know if you are allergic to any of these foods, and we shall take adequate care to process such ingredients separately for your safety. We use refined cooking oil for cooking. We do not use monosodium glutamate in any of our food preparations.

We hope you brought **An Appetite**

From snack and starters to mains and more, you'll find it all on our menu.

Club 72	
Mushroom, red onions and cheese grilled paninis (1)	475
Chicken, pepperoni, red onion and cheese paninis (1) (3)	575
Arabic Cold Mezzeh	475
Hummus, labneh, fattoush and marinated olives pita crisps	
🖻 Nutty Paneer Tikkas 🝈 🕲 🛞	525
Peanut butter stuffed cottage cheese skewers, spit roasted	
in a clay tandoor	
Kathi Kebabs 🝈	
Mild spiced Indian wraps with	
bell peppers and onions	
■ Cottage Cheese ①	525
Chicken Tikka / Lamb / Water Buffalo	575
Fish Fingers and Chips (A)	700
Mini Pizzas	
🖸 Margarita 🝈	475
Tandoori Chicken (1)	475
Chipotle	475
Bowl of Fries / Potato Wedges ③	375
🗉 Chicken Pakoras 🛞	575
Batter fried chicken dumplings	
with seasoned gram flour tangy fries	

● Vegetarian ● Non Vegetarian All items with ● will take more than 20 minutes to be delivered in the room. All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of government taxes. "Food allergies and Food intolerance" (S) contains nuts (S) contains pork (D) contains dairy (S) contains shellfish (S) contains alcohol (S) contains seafood (S) Gluten-free | Please let us know if you are allergic to any of these foods, and we shall take adequate care to process such ingredients separately for your safety. We use refined cooking oil for cooking. We do not use monosodium glutamate in any of our food preparations.

Operation hours:

Mon to Sun 06:00pm - 01:00am Peak time 8:00pm - 10:00pm **Serving hours:** Mon to Sun 06:00pm - 01:00am



MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT